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Benefits
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Sysco Spec Sheet
High Quality Elevated Beverage Experience

Crafted more safely, efficiently, and economically than other 
craft ice suppliers

Beyond the beauty, perfectly clear Abstract Ice is made with 
triple-filtered, reverse-osmosis water

Slow Melting

Less dilution & more enjoyment

Lasts longer than scoop ice

Zero-Effort Solution

Easy sourcing: Sysco- Mainland US, Eightpoint- Hawaii

Bartender friendly packaging

Sealed trays & food grade plastic separates each 
piece= no sticking

Support Available

Tongs, stamps, freezers, tempering vessels, training
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“The Rock” 2” Clear Cube 
Packaging
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Getting Started
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Mainland USA

Order via Sysco- SUPC # 7339151, The Rock – 2”x2” Cube of Slow 
Melting Craft Ice  

If the item is not visible in ordering system, please contact Cathy Bass 
cbass@abstract-ice.com

Hawaii 

Eight Point Distributors

Ordering info coming September 2025

Support

Tongs

Custom ice stamps

Freezers

Tempering vessels

Staff education

Support Examples

Thank you for your business

mailto:cbass@abstract-ice.com
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Clear Ice Portfolio
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The Rock - Nat’l Distro Available Now

2” X 2” Clear Cube

72 pieces per case

Sphere - Coming Soon

2.3” Clear Sphere

36 pieces per case

Tower - Coming Soon

5.25” X 1.375” Collins Cube

55 pieces per case

Orbs – Coming Soon

1.75” Clear Sphere

144 units per case

The Rock

Tower

Infinity Sphere

Orbs

Most competitive pricing in the industry
Contact us for custom cuts
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Local/ Regional Support
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Contact your Abstract Ice Area Manager for assistance

Product questions

Staff education

Equipment requests (Tongs, custom ice stamps, freezers, tempering vessels)

Red - Northeast - Kevin Randall, krandall@abstract-ice.com

Purple - Southeast - Ken Foutch, kfoutch@abstract-ice.com

Orange - Midwest/ Mountain/ HI - Robert Yackley, ryackley@abstract-ice.com

Yellow - Texas - Connor LaCourte, connor@abstract-ice.com

Dark Green - Desert - Cole Shimek, c.shimek@abstract-ice.com

Tan - SoCal - Katherine “Kat” Ripp, kripp@abstract-ice.com

Light Blue - NorCal/ Reno - Cody Russell, cody.r@abstract-ice.com

Green - Oregon - Steve Wellmon, swellmon@abstract-ice.com

Dark Blue - Washington/ AK - Matt Everson, meverson@abstract-ice.com

National – Cathy Bass, cbass@abstract-ice.com
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